o

Department Of Computer Science
First year(2021-2024)
1 Nandini panda BS21-503  |8249459779 [8249459779 |pandanandinil7@gmail.com
2 Sonali Bhuyan BS21-504 |6371764194 |7205088549 |sonalibhuyan2004@gmail.com
3 Priyanka das BS21-505 7815012762 |7815012762 |priyapriyankadas2003@gmail.com
4 Sagarika Acharya BS21-508 |9938342204 (9938342204 [sagarikaa.soma@gmail.com
5 Ankita Singh BS21-509 9337906645 [9337906645 |ankitasingh09645@pmail.com
6 Susmita Sahoo B521-511 6370341126 |63703411256 |sahoosusmita833@gmail.com
7] Ms.Monalisa Swain, [Sagarika Hembram B521-514 9668322861 |9668322861 |sagarikahembram24@gmail.com
8| HOD & Assistant Prof. |SmrutiPiya Behera BS21-516 |8144106570 (8144106570 |smrutiprivabehera909@gmail.com
g| inComp.Sc, Ph.No- |purnima Hansdah BS21-518 |8917699418 [8917699418 [purnimahansdah055@gamil.com
10 SRIREEDEE, ”waﬂwa Pyearshine BS21-519  |8926053588 (8926053588 |namrataprusty@2004gmail.com
11 Hemalata Dalai BS21-520 |8260851277 |8260851277 |hemalatadalai8@gmail.com
12 Isharani samal BS21-521 |9668752454 |9668752454 |isharanisamald@gmail.com
13 Baisakhi Sahoo BS21-522 9114348523 |9114348523 |baisakhisahoo28042003@gmail.com
14 Subhasmita Mohapatra BS21-523 |9178889102 |9178889102 |subhamitamohapatra96@gmail.com
15 Mousumi Ray BS21-524  |7815083806 |7815083806 {raymousumi78150@gmail.com
16 Sujata Mahakud BS21-526 9827734531 [9827734531 |mahakudsujata27@gmail.com
17 Velina Naik BS21-527 (9821946976 [7991044695 |velinanaik0@gmail.com
18 Arsheen Naj B521-528 |7735469953 |7735469953 |arsheennajl@gmail.com
19 Subhadarshini Singh BS21-529 |8847841839 |8847841839 |[singhsubhadarshinio@gmail.com
20 Chirasmita Behera BS21-530 |9853401250 [9853401250 |chirasmitabeherag43@gmail.com
71| Ms-Puspanjali Mallik, 1550242 rchini Swain BS21.532  |9348014826 |9348014826 |priyadarshiniswa33@gmail.com
2 .pa_mﬁa _w&. In IBarsa Prusty BS21.533 7735884482 |7735884482 |barsaprusty317@gmail.com
23 _u_..zawﬁwwhﬁm 4 [Pratyvsini Patra BS21.534  [9827854141 |9827854141 |pratyusinipatral71@gmail.com
24 &onnd Utkalika Dash BS21-535 |6372307687 |6372307687 |dashutkalika0@gmail.com
25 Jyotirmayee sahoo BS21-536 8260843958 [8260843958 |Sahoojyoti7894@gmail.com
26 Monalisa bai BS21-537 7751012705 |7751012705 |monalisabai03@gmail.com
27 Madhusmita sahoo B521-538 8144618594 [8144618594 [sahoomadhusmita@gmail.com
28 Monalisha Swain BS21-539 (9337495220 |9337495220 |monalishaswain38@gmail.com
29 Saloni Thatoi BS21-540 8984714953 |8984714953 [ssalonithatoid@gmail.com

)



Department Of Computer Science
Second Year (2020-2023)

Roll No of
Sl.No i Name of the Mentee the St o | WRRER i b Email_id of the Mentee
Group the Mentee |of the Mentee
Mentee

1 Abhilipsa Sahoo BS20-501 |7077216938 |[7077216938 |abhilipsasahoo284@gmail.com

2 Payal Das BS20-503 |7815019121 |7815019121 |daspayal20200@gmail.com

3 Chandrika Naik BS20-504 |7205810993 |[7205810993 |naikchandrikaO5@gmail.com

4 Farin Sekh BS20-506 |7605993274 (7605993274 |farins563@gmail.com

5 Sita Hansda BS20-508 |7991090041 |7991090041 |[hsita9796@gmail.com

g| Ms-PuspanjaliMallik, [0 Tigga BS20.500 |7064884215 |7064884215 |anjanatiggal2d@gmail.com

7 bum.Mnmsn _um:un. . Swarnalaxmi Panda BS20-510 |8895642377 |8895642377 |swarnalaxmiPanadal@gmail.com

8 v_._.zn_ﬁ..__mq.”._u“w%mwuma Nibedita Sahoo BS20-515 |[7751971752 |7751971752 |nibbe.sahoo@gmail.com

9 Group-1 Ipsita Sahoo BS20-516 |7847890980 |7847890980 |ipsitasahoo369@gmail.com
10 Priyadarsini N, Mallick BS20-517 |8917578455 |[8917578455 |[rainy.rocks99@gmail.com
11 Smrutirekha Dash BS20-518 [7894407788 7894407788 |smrutirekhadash57@gmail.com
12 Archita Priyadarshini Natha BS20-519 |6370116283 6370116283 mqn:#mn:«.mmma:_m@mgmmhn_:
13 Ayesha Das BS20-521 |9163029429 (9163029429 |dasayesha20@gmail.com
14 Shreelekha Priyadarshini BS20-522 |9556000410 |9556000410 |priyadarsinishreelekha20@gmail.com
15 Rameswari Behera BS20-523 |6370516334 |6370516334 |beherarameswari2002@gmail.com
16 Lipsa Sahoo BS20-524 [9337132842 (9337132842 |n.i.s.i.t.al09@gmail.com
17 Sucharita Panigrahi BS520-525 [9658630311 |9658630311 |sucharitapanigrahi83@gmail.corn
18 Debasmita Swain BS20-526 (7381230141 |7381230141 |debasmitaswain50@gmail.com
19| ms.Monalisa Swain, HOD |Prajna Prasmita Ray BS20-527 |7849030018 |7849030018 |pragnyaprasmitaray2356@gmail.com
20 & Assistant Prof. in Jasmin Pradhan BS20-528 9439699552 [9439699552 |pradhanjasmin558 @gmail.com
2% Comp.Sc, Sushashree Sahoo BS20-529 (9337227928 |9337227928 |suhasreesahoo@gmail.com
22 Ph.No-8471082007 Bhagyashree Senapati BS20-530 9827179736 |9827179736 [senapatibhagyashree702@gmail.com
23 Group-2 Baisakhi Sahoo BS20-531 |7847919329 (7847919329 |baisakhisahool04@gmail.com
24 Jhansi Parija B520-532 |7815025134 (7815025134 |jhansiparija@gmail.com
25 Jijnasa Pradhan BS20-533 |9827076455 (9827076455 |jpjijnasa8420@gmail.com
26 Subhashree Sahu BS20-534 |9853030992 [9853030992 ([subhashreesahu932@gmail.com
27 Aparna Sahoo 8520-535 |6370661329 |[6370661329 |aparnasahoo724@gmail.com

Q2



Department Of Computer Science
Third Year{2019-2022)

Contact Mo of|Whatsapp No
SL.No N o xhis Misnvton Name of the Mentee Holl No.of the Mentee |of the . Email_id of the Mentee
Group the Mentee Mentee

1 B. Divya BS-19-501 9348350492 |9348350492 bd171101@gmail.com
2 SimaliniGhadai BS-19-503 |7735078832 |7735078832
3 Smita Mohanty BS-19-504 9078537261 |9078537261 smitamohanty2002@gmail.com
4 SagarikaAcharya BS-19-507 |8596961592 |8596961592
5 Nisha Kedia BS-19-508 |7007369622 |7007369622
6 Ms.Monalisa Swain, Jyoti Prava Sethy BS-19-509 |8018026410 (8018026410
7 HOD & Assistant Prof. |Raj Ankita Senapati BS-19-512 |6371623976 (6371623976 |rajankital516@gmail.com
8 in Comp.5¢, Manasi Pradhan BS-19-514 |9078690041 |9078690041
9 Ph.No-8471082007 |Amamika Sahoo BS-19-516 |9078947717 |9078947717 anamikasahoo2002@gmail.com
10 Group-1 PayalPriyadarsiniDalbehera BS-19-517 |7787967966 |7787967966 |payal.puja22@gmail.com
11 Sonali P. Behera BS-19-519 |6370695049 |6370695049 sonaliprivadarsini2567@gmail.com
12 Hemanginilenka BS-19-520 18260235181 |8260235181 [hemanginilenkal23@gmail.com
13 SubhashreeSubhasmita BS-19-521 |9861007081 (9861007081
14 Rashmi Prava Das BS-19-523 8249595869 |8249595869 |rashmipravad8@gmail.com
15 Ananya Das BS-19-524 16370769221 |6370769221 |dasananyaS558@gmail.com
16 Ms.Puspanjali Mallik, |Biswarupa Nayak BS-19-525 |7682054200 |7682054200 |biswarupanayak597@gmail.com
17 Assistant Prof. in  |Soyamprava Mohanty BS-19-526 8114827407 (8114827407
18 Comp.5¢, MandakiniRath BS-19-528 (9853291392 [9853291392 |rathmandakini06@gmail.com
19 Ph.No-9437023754  [q; jequa bint Zahir BS-19-529 |9178576142 |9178576142 |sadekazahir@gmail.com
20 Groupd Swetarashmi Sahoo B5.10.530 |8249909785 |8249909785 |swetarashmisahoo@gmail.com
21 Baisakhi Jena BS-19-531 |8144484344 |8144484344 |bjenal705@gmail.com
22 MonalishaParida BS-19-532 16371369470 |6371369470 |monalishaparida395@gmail.com
23 ShradhanjaliDalua BS-19-533 |8117014588 |8117014588 |sradhanjalidalua@gmail.com
24 IpsitaPattanaik BS-19-534 |6372068286 |6372068286 |ipsitapattanayak08@gmail.com
25 RakshiPriyadarsini Mohapatra BS-19-535 (9348291792 (9348291792
26 Lopamudra Singh BS-19-536 |6372569148 |6372569148
27 Soumyashree Patra BS-19-537 (838915612 |838915612 |soumyashreepatral2@gmail.com
28 Likhita Jena BS-19-538 |9337290224 (9337290224 |likhitajena2002@gmail.com
29 Gargi Pradhan BS-19-539 |7735436902 |7735436902 |gargipradhanl65@gmail.com
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Department of Computer 5cience

Contact No | Whatsapp
SL.No Name of the Mentor & Group of the No of the Email_id of the Mentor
Mentor Mentor

Ms.Monalisa Swain

HOD & Assistant Prof. in Comp.Sc
|Group-1 (First Yr) 8471082007| 8471082007|ys.monalisa@gmail.com
Group-2 (Second Yr)
Group-1(Third Yr)

Ms.Puspanjali Mallik
Assistant Prof. in Comp.Sc
2| Group-2(First Yr) 9437023754| 9437023754|mallickpuspa@gmail.com
Group-1 (Second Yr)
Group-2(Third Yr)




